Thurs 19th Sep m Sat 21st Sept | Sun 22nd Sep!

Mon 16th Sept | Tues 17th Sept | Wed 18th Sept
Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C

Hall H/C Hall H/C [Hal H/c |Hall H/C

Time E Time2El|Time E Time2El]| TimeEl Time2 EIff TimeE Time2 EIj TimeEl Time2E] TimeE Time2E| TimeE Time2E2

Mon 23rd Sept | Tues 24th Sept | Wed 25th Septfl Thurs 26th Sep§ Fri 27th Sept ]| Sat 28th Sept | Sun 29th Sept
Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C




